
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 EAN:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
Eva Unique code
2TLA020046R0900
7350024480405
Eva Unique code
Eva actuator with unique code for use with Adam DYN/OSSD sensors in the Eden sensor 
system, IP69K, yellow, 4pcs of DA 2B spacer rings are included.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Safety Sensors, Switches and
Locks

Ordering
7350024480405
1 piece
85439000

Dimensions
0.012 m
0.060 m
0.030 m
0.026 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.030 m
0.012 m
0.060 m
0.029 kg
100 piece
7350024480511

Additional Information
Eden
Safety Sensor

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2TLC172271M9801
2TLC172133D0201

Classifications
EC000030 - End switch
EC000030 - End switch
B

Eva Unique code
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