Eva Unique code



General Information

Extended Product Type:Eva Unique codeProduct ID:2TLA020046R0900EAN:7350024480405Catalog Description:Eva Unique code

Long Description: Eva actuator with unique code for use with Adam DYN/OSSD sensors in the Eden sensor

system, IP69K, yellow, 4pcs of DA 2B spacer rings are included.

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Safety Sensors, Switches and Locks

Ordering

EAN:	7350024480405
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85439000

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	0.012 m
Product Net Height:	0.060 m
Product Net Depth:	0.030 m
Product Net Weight:	0.026 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.030 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.012 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.060 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.029 kg
Package Level 2 Units:	100 piece
Package Level 2 EAN:	7350024480511

Additional Information

Product Main Type:	Eden
Product Name:	Safety Sensor

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2TLC172271M9801	
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2TLC172133D0201	

Classifications

ETIM 4:	EC000030 - End switch
ETIM 5:	EC000030 - End switch
Object Classification Code:	В



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for abb manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

TV10-516R 017667013 RF727 2CMA100178R1000 5SDD 92Z0401 ESV14-BS EZS-21-250 F204AC-40/0.03 F362-25/0.03

GJL1211201R8000 GJL1211501R8000 GJL1213001R0017 GJL1213001R0101 GJL1311001R0101 GJL1311001R8010 GJL1311201R0001

GJL1313001R0011 GJL1313001R0101 GJL1317201R0001 A40-30-10-84 AF09-30-01-11 AF460-30-11-68 1455 B14-250 EF45-30

ERG297 HSC2-20 ISAM201904R1001 ISAM350000R1003 ISAZ721201R1009 ISAZ721201R1014 ISAZ721201R1025

ISBL157001R1310 ISBL277001R1300 ISBL277001R4100 ISBL367001R1300 ISBL387001R4100 ISBN010110R1001

ISBN010110R1010 ISBN010140R1022 ISBN010140R1122 ISDA057197R1 ISFA611101R1002 ISFA611130R1103 ISFA611131R1101

ISFA611143R1101 ISFA611202R1108 ISFA611203R1108 ISFA611215R1001 ISFA611216R1108